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                                                      FARES 
              EXACT CHANGE OR BUS PASS ONLY                 (DRIVERS CARRY NO CHANGE)  Regular Adult Fare……………………….……..$1.25 Senior Citizens (I.D. required)……….Donation Requested Disabled (I.D. required)………………………………$.65 Student (College or High School I.D. Required)…………..$.65 Children (5 and under) (Maximum 3 children/adult)....FREE 
 Multi-Ride Passes** Flash Pass (One week unlimited Rides)………………..$13.00 
20-ride ADULT FARE PASS…………..……..….$22.00 
20-ride REDUCED FARE PASS………........…..$13.00 
 **You may buy passes at the City Municipal Building payment counter 
 PARA-TRANSIT SERVICE Regular * (I.D. required)……………..……………..…$1.25 
 

                                    I.D.’s are available FREE at the  
                             Wilson Transit Office, 320 E. Nash Street 
 

Buses will not operate on the following holidays:
New Year's Day, Martin Luther King's Birthday,
Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas.

Holidays


